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16953 SFR 325 05/12/2000

HX Base Yr

213 SW BONANZA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,696 111.3024 124.66 336,083 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 92,149

FOP 70 30 21 1,833

FUS 990 100 990 86,389

HGR 1,386 45 624 54,452

PTO 100 5 5 436

3,602 2,696 235,258
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E16 N33$ HGR=  S33 E42 N33 W42$ PTR= N30 FUS= N33 W30 S33
E30$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,600
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1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


